4 Altech Corp.® 35 Royal Road Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 Phone (908) 806-9400 Fax (908) 806-9490 www.altechcorp.com
Std. Pk. 10
Cat. No.
Medium
0.032M5x25M
0.04M5x25M
0.05M5x25M
0.063M5x25M
0.08M5x25M
0.1M5x25M
0.125M5x25M
0.16M5x25M
0.2M5x25M
0.25M5x25M
0.315M5x25M
0.4M5x25M
0.5M5x25M
0.63M5x25M
0.8M5x25M
1.0M5x25M
1.25M5x25M
1.6M5x25M
2.0M5x25M
2.5M5x25M
3.15M5x25M
4.0M5x25M
5.0M5x25M
6.3M5x25M
8.0M5x25M *
10.0M5x25M *
16.0M5x25M *
MINIATURE
Miniature Fuses are typically used to
protect electronic devices, laboratory and
measurement instruments, stereos, TV’s,
VCR’s etc. They are available in four sizes
with a current range of 20mA to 20 Amps.
Miniature Fuses are manufactured
according to VDE 0820 part 1, VDE 0820
part 2, IEC publication 127, CEE
publication 4 and actual DIN standards.
Slow
Typical Marking: “T”
Medium
Typical Marking: “M”
Fast
Typical Marking: “F”
Super Fast
Typical Marking: “FF”
Ordering Information
Current
20mA
32mA
40mA
50mA
63mA
80mA
100mA
125mA
160mA
200mA
250mA
315mA
400mA
500mA
630mA
700mA
800mA
1.0A
1.25A
1.4A
1.6A
2.0A
2.5A
3.15A
4.0A
5.0A
6.3A
7.0A
8.0A
10.0A
12.5A
16.0A
20.0A
Cat. No.
Slow Medium Fast
0.02M5x20M
0.032M5x20M
0.05M5x20T4 0.05M5x20M 0.05M5x20F4
0.063M5x20M
0.08M5x20T4 0.08M5x20M
0.1M5x20T4 0.1M5x20M 0.1M5x20F4
0.125M5x20T4 0.125M5x20M 0.125M5x20F4
0.16M5x20T4 0.16M5x20M 0.16M5x20F4
0.2M5x20T4 0.2M5x20M 0.2M5x20F4
0.25M5x20T4 0.25M5x20M 0.25M5x20F4
0.315M5x20T4 0.315M5x20M 0.315M5x20F4
0.4M5x20T4 0.4M5x20M 0.4M5x20F4
0.5M5x20T4 0.5M5x20M 0.5M5x20F4
0.63M5x20T4 0.63M5x20M 0.63M5x20F4
0.7M5x20T4 0.7M5x20M 0.7M5x20F4
0.8M5x20T4 0.8M5x20M 0.8M5x20F4
1.0M5x20T4 1.0M5x20M 1.0M5x20F4
1.25M5x20T4 1.25M5x20M 1.25M5x20F4
1.4M5x20T4 1.4M5x20M
1.6M5x20T4 1.6M5x20M 1.6M5x20F4
2.0M5x20T4 2.0M5x20M 2.0M5x20F4
2.5M5x20T4 2.5M5x20M 2.5M5x20F4
3.15M5x20T4 3.15M5x20M 3.15M5x20F4
4.0M5x20T4 4.0M5x20M 4.0M5x20F4
5.0M5x20T4 5.0M5x20M 5.0M5x20F4
6.3M5x20T4 6.3M5x20M 6.3M5x20F4
8.0M5x20T* 8.0M5x20M 8.0M5x20F*
10.0M5x20T* 10.0M5x20M 10.0M5x20F*
12.5M5x20T* 12.5M5x20M* 12.5M5x20F*
16.0M5x20T* 16.0M5x20M* 16.0M5x20F*
20.0M5x20T* 20.0M5x20M* 20.0M5x20F*
Voltage 250V
DIN 41662 DIN 41571-2 DIN 41661
IEC-127-2/III IEC-127-2/II
5 x 25
Voltage 250V
DIN 41571-2
5 x 20
* Not standard rating.
1 Rated Voltage 500V.
2 Rated Voltage 150V.
3 Rated Voltage 60V.
All fuses listed are low breaking capacity.
For high breaking capacity fuses please
contact Altech.
Std. Pk. 10
Ø5mm
(.2 in.)
20
m
m
(.7
9
in
.)
Ø5mm
(.2 in.)
25
m
m
(.9
9
in
.)
5Altech Corp.® 35 Royal Road Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 Phone (908) 806-9400 Fax (908) 806-9490 www.altechcorp.com
Cat. No.
Slow Fast
0.032M6.3x32T4
0.04M6.3x32T4
0.05M6.3x32T4 0.05M6.3x32F
0.063M6.3x32T4 0.063M6.3x32F
0.08M6.3x32T4 0.08M6.3x32F
0.1M6.3x32T4 0.1M6.3x32F
0.125M6.3x32T4 0.125M6.3x32F
0.16M6.3x32T4 0.16M6.3x32F 0.16M6.3x32FF1,4,5
0.2M6.3x32T4 0.2M6.3x32F 0.2M6.3x32FF1,4,5
0.25M6.3x32T4 0.25M6.3x32F 0.25M6.3x32FF1,4,5
0.315M6.3x32T4 0.315M6.3x32F 0.315M6.3x32FF1,4,5
0.4M6.3x32T4 0.4M6.3x32F 0.4M6.3x32FF1,4,5
0.5M6.3x32T4 0.5M6.3x32F 0.5M6.3x32FF1,4,5
0.63M6.3x32T4 0.63M6.3x32F 0.63M6.3x32FF1,4,5
0.7M6.3x32T4 0.7M6.3x32F
0.8M6.3x32T4 0.8M6.3x32F 0.8M6.3x32FF1,4,5
1.0M6.3x32T4 1.0M6.3x32F4 1.0M6.3x32FF1,4,5
1.25M6.3x32T4 1.25M6.3x32F4 1.25M6.3x32FF1,4,5
1.6M6.3x32T4 1.6M6.3x32F4 1.6M6.3x32FF1,4,5
2.0M6.3x32T4 2.0M6.3x32F4 2.0M6.3x32FF1,4,5
2.5M6.3x32T4 2.5M6.3x32F2,4 2.5M6.3x32FF1,4
3.15M6.3x32T4 3.15M6.3x32F2,4 3.15M6.3x32FF1,4
4.0M6.3x32T4 4.0M6.3x32F2,4 4.0M6.3x32FF1,4
5.0M6.3x32T4 5.0M6.3x32F3,4 5.0M6.3x32FF1,4
6.3M6.3x32T4 6.3M6.3x32F3,4 6.3M6.3x32FF1,4
7.0M6.3x32T4 7.0M6.3x32F3
8.0M6.3x32T4 8.0M6.3x32F3 8.0M6.3x32FF1,4
10.0M6.3x32T4 10.0M6.3x32F3 10.0M6.3x32FF1,4
12.5M6.3x32T4 12.5M6.3x32F3 12.5M6.3x32FF1,4
16.0M6.3x32T4 16.0M6.3x32F3 16.0M6.3x32FF1,4
20.0M6.3x32T4 20.0M6.3x32F3 20.0M6.3x32FF1,4
Cat. No.
Medium Fast
0.08M5x25M/I
0.1M5x25M/I
0.125M5x25M/I
0.16M5x25M/I
0.2M5x25M/I
0.25M5x25M/I
0.315M5x25M/I
0.4M5x25M/I
0.5M5x25M/I
0.63M5x25M/I
0.8M5x25M/I
1.0M5x25M/I
1.25M5x25M/I
1.6M5x25M/I 1.6M5x25F/I
2.0M5x25M/I 2.0M5x25F/I
2.5M5x25M/I 2.5M5x25F/I
3.15M5x25M/I 3.15M5x25F/I
4.0M5x25M/I 4.0M5x25F/I
5.0M5x25M/I 5.0M5x25F/I
6.3M5x25M/I 6.3M5x25F/I
8.0M5x25M/I* 8.0M5x25F/I*
10.0M5x25M/I* 10.0M5x25F/I*
5 x 30
Voltage 250V
6.3 x 32
Voltage 250V
DIN 41576-1, -2
Voltage 500V
DIN 41571-2
5 x 25
with Indicator
Cat. No.
Medium
0.032M5x30M
0.04M5x30M
0.05M5x30M
0.063M5x30M
0.08M5x30M
0.1M5x30M
0.125M5x30M
0.16M5x30M
0.2M5x30M
0.25M5x30M
0.315M5x30M
0.4M5x30M
0.5M5x30M
0.63M5x30M
0.8M5x30M
1.0M5x30M
1.25M5x30M
1.6M5x30M
2.0M5x30M
2.5M5x30M
3.15M5x30M
4.0M5x30M
5.0M5x30M
6.3M5x30M
8.0M5x30M*
10.0M5x30M*
16.0M5x30M*
01 .kP .dtS01 .kP .dtS Std. Pk. 10
Ø5mm
(.2 in.)
25
m
m
(.9
9
in
.)
Ø5mm
(.2 in.)
30
m
m
(1
.1
8
in
.)
Ø6.3mm
(.25 in.)
32
m
m
(1
.2
7
in
.)
Cat. No.
Medium Fast
0.08M5x25M/I
0.1M5x25M/I
0.125M5x25M/I
0.16M5x25M/I
0.2M5x25M/I
0.25M5x25M/I
0.315M5x25M/I
0.4M5x25M/I
0.5M5x25M/I
0.63M5x25M/I
0.8M5x25M/I
1.0M5x25M/I
1.25M5x25M/I
1.6M5x25M/I 1.6M5x25F/I
2.0M5x25M/I 2.0M5x25F/I
2.5M5x25M/I 2.5M5x25F/I
3.15M5x25M/I 3.15M5x25F/5F/5F I/I/
4.0M5x25M/I 4.0M5x25F/I
5.0M5x25M/I 5.0M5x25F/I
6.3M5x25M/I 6.3M5x25F/I
8.0M5x25M/I* 8.0M5x25F/I*
10.0M5x25M/I* 10.0M5x25F/I*
Voltage 250V
DIN 41576-1, -2
Voltage 500V
DIN 41571-2
Cat. No.
Medium
0.032M5x30M
0.04M5x30M
0.05M5x30M
0.063M5x30M
0.08M5x30M
0.1M5x30M
0.125M5x30M
0.16M5x30M
0.2M5x30M
0.25M5x30M
0.315M5x30M
0.4M5x30M
0.5M5x30M
0.63M5x30M
0.8M5x30M
1.0M5x30M
1.25M5x30M
1.6M5x30M
2.0M5x30M
2.5M5x30M
3.15M5x30M
4.0M5x30M
5.0M5x30M
6.3M5x30M
8.0M5x30M*
10.0M5x30M*
16.0M5x30M*
01.kP.dtS01.kP.dtS
Ø5mm
(.2 in.)
25
m
m
(.9
9
in
.)
Ø5mm
(.2 in.)
30
m
m
(1
.1
8
in
.)
Non Stocked
By request only.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Cartridge Fuses category:
Click to view products by  Altech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5TT8A-R  MBO-20  MDM-4/10  MDQ-V-15/100  MDX-1-6/10  MDX-2  MDX-3-2/10  MDX-6-1/4  FLSR-15  FLSR-30  FRS-1-1/4  FRS-1-
6/10  FRS-4/10  H362003  ABC-2  1/2A  AGC-1-1/2RX  AGC-15EX  AGC-V-3-12-R  AGY-50  15019-G  MSL-1-1/2  MSL-1-1/4  MSL-1/2
MSL-1/4  MSL-3  MSL-3/4  MSL-4  MSL-5  BK1/C436-2A  BK1-GMA-1-6-R  BK1-S505-1-R  BK1-S506-3-15-R  BK/MDM-15  BK/MDM-
3/4  S501-V-10A  S505-V-500MA  SEF-1697-1-002  301030  303030  FLA10  FLA-4/10  FLNR-5  20.0M6.3X32F  GBB-17-1/2  301001
301020  311008  313.25  313.75